City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed ] Mailed to:

DFaxed to: D Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 10/21/2025 0530 HRS TO 10/22/2025 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: D Paper Electronic L] Video Tape [ Audio Tape

Request Received by: JWHITCOMB 10/22/2025 0535
[date] [time]
Forwarded to:

- [date] [time]
Record reviewed by: M W lo-22-2%8 053¢,

[date] [time]
Request Completed by JWHITCOMB 10/22/2025 0535
[date] [time]

DFaxing to:

I:l Personal delivery

DE—mail to:

DRegular mail

I:I Other:

DUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
DUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
[:IRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

D Paid in advance $ or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)






POLICE

Daily News Report add Fire test

Napoleon Police Department

Chief Edward Legg

(7 13
sl e Il £d

Printed on October 22, 2025

CFs

NPD25-07923

NPD25-07924

NPD25-07926

NPD25-07927

NPD25-07928

NPD25-07929

NPD25-07925

NPD25-07930

NPD25-07931

NPD25-07932

NPD25-07933

NPD25-07934

NPD25-07935

NPD25-07936

NPD25-07937

NPD25-07938

NPD25-07939

NPD25-07940

NPD25-07941

NPD25-07942

NPD25-07943

Date/Time

10/21/25 07:39:13

10/21/25 07:41:42

10/21/25 09:40:38

10/21/25 10:18:06

10/21/25 10:21:07

10/21/25 11:19:21

10/21/25 11:42:00

10/21/25 11:49:00

10/21/25 12:02:47

10/21/25 13:09:01

10/21/25 13:11:32

10/21/25 13:23:51

10/21/25 16:18:07

10/21/25 16:59:41

10/21/12517:14.18

10/21/25 17:22:53

10/21/2517:31:04

10/21/25 18:40:55

10/21/25 18:46:44

10/21/25 18:47:55

10/21/25 19:62:07

Street

GLENWOOD AV

SEDWARD AV

SCOTT ST

YEAGER ST

OAKWOOD AV

MEEKISON ST

CRIPPLE CREEK CT

INDEPENDENCE DR

BROWNELL AV

W WASHINGTON ST

SCOTT ST

CRIPPLE CREEK CT

STRONG ST

SCOTT ST

W WASHINGTON ST

N HARMONY DR

OAKWOOD AV

E WASHINGTON ST

AMERICAN RD

Call Type

SCHOOL PTL

SCHOOL PTL

TRAFFIC STOP

PR

UNLOCK

MISC INFO

FOLLOW UP

PR

MENACE

MISC INFO

MISC INFO

CHECK PTL

ACCIDENT,; K9

WARRANT

TRESPASSING;
MENACE

UNLOCK

UTILITIES

ASSIST, GENERAL

CHECK PTL

JUVENILE

TRAFFIC STOP

Call Details

WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED

GOLF CART INSPECTION

GOLF CART INSPECTION

PENDING

OFCR MADE CONTACT ALL OK

2 VEH NON INJURY

KENNETH WALKER 21YO OF FORT
WAYNE ARRESTED ON AGG. MENACING
WARRANT. TAKEN TO CCNO.

INVES PENDING

OFFICERS MADE CONTACT

WARNED FOR STOP SIGN
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CFS

NPD25-07944

NPD25-07945

NPD25-07946

NPD25-07947

NPD25-07948

NPD25-07949

NPD25-07950

NPD25-07951

NPD25-07952

NPD25-07954

NPD25-07955

NPD25-07956

Date/Time

10/21/25 20:41:32

10/21/25 21:16:02

10/121/25 22:45:46

10/22/25 00:24.09

10/22/25 01:44.10

10/22/25 01:49:18

10/22/25 02:10:40

10/22/25 02:38.08

10/22/25 03:05:21

10/22/25 03:55:24

10/22/25 03:55:52

10/22/25 04:11:23

Total Records: 33

Street

E WASHINGTON ST

NORTON AV

AMERICAN RD

S REYNOLDS RD

ENTERPRISE AV

W MAUMEE AV

REYNOLDS ST

QAKWOOD AV

E FRONT ST

WAYNE PARK DR

W RIVERVIEW AV

NORTHCREST DR

Call Type

UNLOCK

SUSPICIOUS; VEH
STOLEN

DIS CONDUCT;
RESCUE

FOLLOW UP

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

ASSIST, GENERAL

ASSIST CCNO

WARNINGS ISSUED FOR DISORDERLY

WARNING FOR LICENSE PLATE LIGHT
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